

Errata

IRF Scientific Report 307

Title: Plasma Interactions with Icy Bodies in the Solar System

Author: Jesper Lindkvist

ISBN 978-91-982951-1-5

ISSN 0284-1703

Page	Location	Error
54	Last paragraph, first sentence	Reference missing to: SIMON WEDLUND, C., KALLIO, E., ALHO, M., NILSSON, H., STENBERG WIESER, G., GUNELL, H., BEHAR, E., PUSA, J., AND GRONOFF, G. The atmosphere of comet 67P/C-G diagnosed by charge-exchanged solar wind alpha particles. <i>Astronomy & Astrophysics</i> 587 (2016), A154.
60	First paragraph, last sentence	The second 'lxl' should be 'lyl'.
64–67	Section 4.4.2	It should be noted that the coordinate system used for the parameter study of this section not necessarily corresponds to the coordinate system introduced in Section 4.4.1.
65	First paragraph, last sentence	The second 'lxl' should be 'lyl'.

